
COURSE INTRODUCTION  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 4 March 2026  10am–12noon

CONSULTATION AND THE JING METHOD  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 18 March 2026  10am–12noon

LOW BACK PAIN   ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 8 April 2026  10am–12noon

NECK AND SHOULDER PAIN  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 6 May 2026  10am–12noon

SHOULDER GIRDLE PAIN  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 10 June 2026  10am–12noon

MODULE 1  H A N D S- O N  C L AS S E S  I N  B R I G H TO N
Monday 6 – Thursday 9 July 2026

FOREARM, WRIST AND HAND PAIN  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 22 July 2026  10am–12noon

LEG, KNEE AND FOOT PAIN  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 2 September 2026  10am–12noon

SPORTS AND EVENTS  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 30 September 2026 10am–12noon

MID-TERM  O N L I N E  V I A  C L AS ST I M E
Wednesday 14 October 2026  10am–12noon

MODULE 2  H A N D S- O N  C L AS S E S  I N  B R I G H TO N
Monday 16 – Thursday 19 November 2026

HIP AND PELVIS PAIN  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 9 December 2026  10am–12noon

COURSE REVIEW AND FINAL ASSESSMENT

PREPARATION  ZO O M  V I RT UA L  C L AS S RO O M
Wednesday 6 January 2027  10am–12noon

FINAL THEORETICAL ASSESSMENT  O N L I N E  V I A  C L AS ST I M E
Wednesday 27 January 2027  10am–2pm

MODULE 3  H A N D S- O N  C L AS S E S  I N  B R I G H TO N
INCLUDES PRACTICAL ASSESSMENT

Monday 8 – Thursday 11 March 2027

ACMT EDUCATION SCHEDULE

MARCH 2026  MARCH 2027

COURSE FEES

£3,500

Plus £250 registration fee

Payment plans available


